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100 1 82.6 1100
99 2 82.01 99
98 98
97 1 3 80.91 97
96 1 1 82.0 96
95 1 4 79.8 1 95
94 94
93 1 1 80.0 5 78.71 93
92 6 78.11 92
91 1 2 79.2 7 77.6 1 91
90 90
89 1 8 76.4 1 89
88 4 12 75.9 | 88
87 1 13 75.3 | 87
86 1 2 76.1 3 16 74.8 | 86
85 2 18 74.2 | 85
84 1 3 75.0 4 6 75.3 1 1 83.6 4 22 73.7 1 84
83 1 4 74.5 1 7 4.7 1 23 73.1] 83
82 1 8 74.2 3 26 72.6 1 82
81 1 5 73.4 1 9 73.6 2 81.7 2 28 72.01 81
80 1 6 72.9 1 10 73.0 3 81.0 2 30 71.41 80
79 1 7 72.3 4 34 7091 79
78 2 12 71.9 78
77 4 16 71.4 4 7 79.1 3 37 69.8 | 77
76 2 9 70.7 1 17 70.8 2 9 78.5 6 43 69.2 1 76
75 2 19 70.2 6 49 68.71 75
74 5 24 69.7 2 11 77.2 4 53 68.1| 74
73 2 11 69.0 5 29 69.1 1 12 .76.6 5 58 67.6 1 73
72 1 12 68.5 10 39 68.6 1 13 75.9 6 64 67.0] 72
71 3 42 68.0 1 14 75.3 10 74 66.4] 71
70 2 14 67.4 2 44 67.4 8 82 65.91 70
69 2 16 66.8 4 48 66.9 2 16 74.0 8 90 65.3 ] 69
68 1 17 66.3 6 54 66.3 4 20 73.4 10 100 64.8 | 68
67 1 18 65.8 10 64 65.8 1 21 72.8 5 105 64.2 1 67
66 3 21 65.2 4 68 65.2 2 23 72.1 5 110 63.7 ] 66
65 4 25 064.7 8 76 64.6 3 26 71.5 8 118 63.1 ] 65
64 2 27 64.1 1 77 64.1 6 32 70.9 8 126 62.6 | 64
63 4 31 63.6 8 85 63.5 4 36 70.2 14 140 62.0] 63
62 1 32 63.0 7 92 63.0 2 38 69.6 5 145 61.4] 62
61 2 34 62.5 11 103 62.4 7 45 69.0 8 153 60.9 1 61
60 4 38 61.9 6 109 61.8 3 48 68.3 16 169 60.3 ] 60
59 9 118 61.3 4 52 67.7 12 181 59.8 1 59
58 6 44 60.8 9 127 60.7 4 56 67.1 14 195 59.2 | 58
57 2 46 60.3 9 136 60.2 5 61 66.4 21 216 58.7 | 57
56 3 49 59.7 9 145 59.6 3 64 65.8 19 235 58.1 | 56
55 2 51 59.2 12 157 59.0 5 69 65.2 20 255 7.6 | 55
54 5 56 58.6 7 164 58.5 5 74 64.5 24 279 57.01 54
53 7 63 58.1 5 169 57.9 5} 79 63.9 15 294 56.5 | 53
52 1 64 57.5 13 182 57.4 9 88 63.3 17 311 55.9 1 52
51 6 70 57.0 5 187 56.8 4 92 62.6 23 334 55.3 1 51
50 5 75 56.5 15 202 56.2 7 99 62.0 19 363 54.8 1 50
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49 7 82 55.9 16 218 55.7 15 114 61.4 19 372 54.2 | 49
48 9 84 55.4 15 233 55.1 5 119 60.7 24 396 53.7 | 48
47 2 86 54.8 14 247 54.6 9 128 60.1 30 426 53.1 | 47
46 6 92 54.3 8 255 54.0 18 146 59.4 31 457 52.6 | 46
45 4 96 53.7 11 266 53.4 13 159 58.8 14 471 52.0 | 45
44 7 103 53.2 12 278 52.9 6 165 58.2 20 491 51.5 | 44
43 9 112 52.6 17 295 52.3 8 173 57.5 15 506 50.9 | 43
42 5 117 52.1 17 312 51.8 13 186 56.9 19 525 50.3 | 42
41 5 122 51.5 17 329 51.2 19 205 56.3 25 550 49.8 | 41
40 4 126 51.0 18 347 50.6 8 213 55.6 23 573 49.2 | 40
39 5 131 50.4 18 365 50.1 10 223 55.0 21 594 48.7 | 39
38 6 137 49.9 13 378 49.5 20 243 54.4 30 624 48.1| 38
37 4 141 49.3 19 397 49.0 14 957 53.7 21 645 47.6 | 37
36 8 149 48.8 10 407 48.4 23 280 53.1 91 666 47.0 | 36
35 4 153 48.3 12 419 47.9 14 294 52.5 38 704 46.5| 35
34 8 161 AT.7 16 435 47.3 17 311 51.8 21 725 45.9 | 34
33 6 167 47.2 11 446 46.7 21 332 51.2 20 745 45.3 | 33
32 6 173 46.6 12 458 46.2 18 350 50.6 34 779 44.8 | 32
31 6 179 46.1 18 476 45.6 28 378 49.9 925 804 44.2 | 31
30 9 181 45.5 22 498 45.1 17 395 49.3 30 834 43.7| 30
29 7 188 45.0 10 508 44.5 28 423 48.7 9 843 43.1| 29
28 5 193 44.4 19 527 43.9 17 440 48.0 23 866 42.6 | 28
97 5 198 43.9 16 543 43.4 23 463 47.4 21 887 42.0 | 27
26 4 202 43.3 12 555 42.8 13 476 46.8 15 902 415 | 26
25 5 207 42.8 12 567 42.3 23 499 46.1 17 919 409 | 25
24 4 211 42.2 18 585 41.7 22 521 45.5 17 936 40.3 | 24
23 3 214 41.7 16 601 41.1 18 539 44.9 12 948 39.8 | 23
22 4 218 411 12 613 40.6 24 563 44.2 10 958 39.2 | 22
21 4 222 40.6 15 628 40.0 16 579 43.6 12 970 38.7 | 21
20 9 231 40.0 15 643 39.5 19 598 43.0 19 989 38.1 | 20
19 5 236 39.5 9 652 38.9 29 627 42.3 14 1,003 37.6 | 19
18 5 241 39.0 13 665 38.3 18 645 41.7 11 1,014 37.0 | 18
17 5 246 38.4 14 679 37.8 19 664 41.0 16 1,030 36.5 | 17
16 9 248 37.9 8 687 37.2 10 674 40.4 13 1,043 359 16
15 4 252 37.3 10 697 36.7 12 686 39.8 11 1,054 35.4 | 15
14 4 256 36.8 8 705 36.1 13 699 39.1 9 1,063 348 | 14
13 7 263 36.2 7 712 35.5 20 719 38.5 8 1,071 34.2| 13
12 1 264 35.7 8 720 35.0 6 725 37.9 5 1,076 33.7 | 12
11 2 266 35.1 6 726 34.4 15 740 37.2 4 1,080 33.1| 11
10 3 269 34.6 7 733 33.9 6 746 36.6 7 1,087 32.6 | 10
9 1 270 34.0 6 739 33.3 14 760 36.0 11 1,098 32.0| 9
8 2 272 33.5 4 743 32.7 7 767 35.3 4 1,102 31.5| 8
7 1 273 32.9 3 746 32.2 12 779 34.7 5 1,107 309| 7
6 3 749 31.6 9 781 34.1 5 1,112 304 6
5 4 785 33.4 2 1,114 298| 5
4 6 791 32.8 1 1,115 29.2| 4
3 1 274 30.7 1 750 29.9 1 792 32.2 3 1,118 28.7| 3
2 2 752 99.4 9 794 31.5 2
1 1 275 29.7 6 800 30.9 1 1,119 276 | 1
0 3 278 29.1 0
2zt 218 752 800 1,119 ot




